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Änderungen

Index Datum Name

Artikel-Bezeichnung Format Datum Name

Freigabe

Werkstoff

Gültig von

Gültig bis

Beschichtung:

Massstab

Ersetzt Zeich. Nr.

Artikel Nr.

Kunde

Zeichnung Nr.

03.03.2022

AE-TANDALK-01

copyright

TopSolid

-

-

-

-

Titan Grade 5

Allg. Toleranzen ISO 2768-m

Ra 0.8

(      )

Kanten gebrochen 0.05

A - A

A

A

0.6

14

45°

Ø1

R0.75

3 R19

Ø1

0
.5

0.1

33.75°

4
0
°

1.6

R0.55

Oberflächenbearbeitung:

- Mikrostrahlen


